

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 83187029

Data publicarii	08.06.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.376,41 RON - 4.376,41 RON

Descriere: 1 DECAPSATOR BUC 2 5.05 10.10 1.92 2 BANDA CORECTOARE BUC 1 5.89 5.89 1.12 3 PANOU PLUTA BUC 1 130.26 130.26 24.75 4 NOTA COMANDA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 5 PIX GEL BUC 10 2.95 29.50 5.61 6 SUPORT BIROU BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.72 7 DIPLOMA A4 BUC 10 2.53 25.30 4.81 8 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 32 4.21 134.72 25.60 9 AUTOCOLANT EXTINGCTOR A4 LAMINAT BUC 10 6.73 67.30 12.79 10 AUTOCOLANT DIRECTIE EVACUARE A5 LAMINAT BUC 26 4.21 109.46 20.80 11 PLAN EVACUARE BUC 4 6.73 26.92 5.11 12 BON CONSUM BUC 5 9.25 46.25 8.79 13 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 1 31.94 31.94 6.07 14 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 20 14.29 285.80 54.30 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 20 23.53 470.60 89.41 16 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 200 8.41 1682.00 319.58 17 REZERVA MARKER TABLA BUC 100 6.31 631.00 119.89 18 CAIET MECANIC BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 19 DOSAR PVC BUC 200 1.26 252.00 47.88 20 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 200 0.51 102.00 19.38 21 ORDIN DE DEPLASARE BUC 1 6.31 6.31 1.20 22 FOLIE LAMINARE A3 BUC 35 1.26 44.10 8.38 23 SUPORT PIX BUC 2 12.61 25.22 4.79 24 SET EVIDENTIATOARE BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 25 CAPSATOR BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 26 PERFORATOR BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 27 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 1 31.94 31.94 6.07
